
COLORADO GENETICS LABORATORY CONTACTS

If you cannot reach a CGL staff member using the numbers below, 
call Client Services at 303-724-5701.

DIRECTORS

Mary Haag, Ph.D., Director 303-724-5701 Mary Haag@cuanschutz.edu

Karen Swisshelm, Ph.D. 303-724-5701 Karen.Swisshelm@cuanschutz.edu

BILLING / BUSINESS MANAGER

Kathy Taylor 303-724-5705 Kathy.Taylor@cuanschutz.edu

CANCER

Veronica McDaniel, Supervisor 303-724-5751 Veronica.McDaniel@cuanschutz.edu

CLIENT SERVICES

Kelly Edmondson, Supervisor 303-724-5701 Kelly.Edmondson@cuanschutz.edu

Nicola Erskine 303-724-5701 Nicola.Erskine@cuanschutz.edu

Joy Jackson 303-724-5701 Joy.Jackson@cuanschutz.edu

CYTOGENETICS CORE / RESEARCH COORDINATOR

Hala Nijmeh, Ph.D. 303-724-8063 Hala.Nijmeh@cuanschutz.edu

EDUCATION COORDINATOR

Billie Carstens 303-724-5707 Billie.Carstens@cuanschutz.edu

FISH

Sudabeh Balakhani, Supervisor 303-724-5752 Sudabeh@Balakhani@cuanschutz.edu

GENETIC COUNSELORS

CGL Genetic Counselors Shared Phone/Email 303-724-7075 cgl.counselors@cuanschutz.edu

Chandra Perez-Gill, M.S., CGC 303-724-2973 Chandra.Perez-Gill@cuanschutz.edu

Mikeyla Stoecker, M.S., CGC 303-724-5723 Mikayla.Stoecker@cuanschutz.edu

MICROARRAY

Hala Nijmeh, Ph.D. 303-724-8063 Hala.Nijmeh@cuanschutz.edu

OPERATIONS MANAGER

Lynn Werhane 505-690-2158 Lynn.Werhane@cuanschutz.edu

POSTNATAL / PRENATAL

Tom Gilfillan, Supervisor 303-724-5755 Thomas.Gilfillan@cuanschutz.edu

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE MANAGER

Becky Merris 303-724-3653 Becky.Merris@cuanschutz.edu

WET LAB / SPECIMEN PROCESSING

Michelle Bray, Supervisor 303-724-8133 Michelle.Bray@cuanschutz.edu
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